For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

1[N

TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N
County/School Name
Bell - 1

PO. Box 680682, Houston, Texas 7 /7268-0682

APRIL 2014 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

¢ Temple High School 23
Bexar - 2
Claudia Taylor Johnson HS 12
Ronald Reagan HS 22
Collin - 3
Clark HS 2
¢ Plano East Sr. HS 19
Tournametrix
Dallas - 4
¢ Bishop Lynch High School 23
Episcopal School of Dallas
Episcopal School of Dallas 20
Greenhill School 25
Harmony Science Academy- 16
Jesuit College Prep School
L.V. Berkner HS 21
Parish Episcopal School 20
Shelton School
Ursuline Academy 20
Denton - 3
Lewisville HS
Texas Academy of Math & 22
Fort Bend - 5
¢ Austin HS 26
* Clements High School 30
I.H. Kempner HS
Galveston - 5
Friendswood High School
Harris - 6
Awty International School
¢ Clear Lake HS 28

Alexander A, Clements High School
Andrew A, Brentwood Christian School
Edward A, St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Drew B, East View HS

Angella B, Bishop Lynch High School
Chris B, Bishop Lynch High School
Jillian B, The Oakridge School

Brian C, Clear Lake HS

Raymond C, Clements High School
Alex C, Clements High School

Kevin C, Clements High School

Regina C, Clements High School

Eric C, Clements High School

Kevin D, Strake Jesuit College Prep School
Ashna D, Klein HS

Amanda E, Bishop Lynch High School
Brett G, L.V. Berkner HS

Brian G, Strake Jesuit College Prep School
Yonatan G, Bishop Lynch High School
Jack G, Klein HS

Sean G, Plano East Sr. HS

Jessica H, St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Albert H, Clements High School

Kelly H, St. Stephen's School

Nicholos J, Austin HS

Christine J, Klein HS

Keerthi K, Klein HS

Matthew K, Austin Area Homeschoolers
Akash K, Klein HS

Michael L, Ronald Reagan HS

Legend: % =1% in league, += 2" in league, #=1% in region

25

22

16

21

13

23
12

20
21

15

26

24
30

26

20

20

26

24

20
20

21

25

27
30

13 17 23 101

15

27

24

17

17
15

14

17

24
30

19

15

20

24
10

19
18

16

16

18
28

24

24

30

27

30
21

25

27
30

27 28 22 30

16
122

121

144

33

140
38

127
115

111

106

146
178

161

County/School Name
Episcopal HS
Klein Collins HS
Klein Forest HS

+ Klein HS

Klein Oak HS
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Strake Jesuit College Prep

The Kinkaid School
Mclennan - 3
Harmony Science Academy
Montgomery - 7
¢ Academy of Science & Tech
College Park HS
Oak Ridge HS
The John Cooper School

The Woodlands Sr. HS
Potter - 1
San Jacinto Christian Academy
San Patricio - 1
Gregory-Portland HS
Tarrant - 3
Harmony School of Innovation

The Oakridge School

Travis - 2
Austin Area Homeschoolers
Brentwood Christian School
¢ St Stephen's School
Williamson - 5
East View HS
Georgetown HS
St. Domenic Savio Catholic HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Tomas M, Austin Area Homeschoolers
Nick M, Bishop Lynch High School
Maya M, Greenhill School

Maitreyi N, St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Drew N, Ronald Reagan HS

David N, L.V. Berkner HS

Joseph P, Clements High School
Hyunjin P, Brentwood Christian School
Josh P, Austin Area Homeschoolers
Kinaan P, Greenhill School

Kush P, Klein HS

Alvin P, L.V. Berkner HS

Kevin R, Clements High School
Angeline R, Clements High School
Jefferson R, Clements High School
Jason R, L.V. Berkner HS

Ishani S, Clements High School
Suvedh S, Clements High School
Arjun T, Clements High School

Stacy T, Clements High School

Kara T, East View HS

Claudia T, St. Stephen's School
Zachary T, Clements High School
Girish V, Clements High School
Shomik V, Clements High School
Matt V, Bishop Lynch High School
Bowen W, Clements High School
Kenneth W, Clear Lake HS

Yunxi W, Brentwood Christian School
Byron X, Clements High School

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

17
12
30

21
20

22

13

20

16

17
16

17

15

20

25
23
26

20
20
16

13
15
28

18
17

15

19
14
13
17

15

21

21
26
27

18
17
25

15
12
30

23
15

14

18

14
15

12

17

14

19
23
27

19
18

27

22
14

20
13

13

19

28
18
26

16
13

11
29

21

17

14
15

12

14

21
17
24

12
10

19
30

27
17

22
17
18

16

25

29
28
28

26
18

45
75
174

132
86

22

42

116

74

84
61

79

32

113

143
135
158

111
96
41



Alexander L, Georgetown HS

Jay L, Austin Area Homeschoolers

Eric L, Clements High School

Emily L, L.V. Berkner HS

Xue L, St. Stephen's School

Jiahan L, Klein HS

Shannon L, Bishop Lynch High School
Grant L, Clements High School

Naren M, Clear Lake HS

Billy M, Clear Lake HS

Kush P - Klein HS

Shomik V - Clements High School
Keerthi K - Klein HS

Xue L - St. Stephen's School

Naren M - Clear Lake HS

Michael L - Ronald Reagan HS
Andrew A - Brentwood Christian School
Eric L - Clements High School

Wilbur L - Clements High School
Tomas M - Austin Area Homeschoolers
Karen Y - Klein HS

Kevin Z - Clements High School

Kevin Z - Austin HS

Matthew K - Austin Area Homeschoolers

James D - Klein HS

Jiahan L - Klein HS

Angelica T - St. Stephen's School
Byron X - Clements High School
Yibo Y - Bishop Lynch High School
Chris B - Bishop Lynch High School
Zach F - Greenhill School

Clements High School
Klein HS

Clear Lake HS

St. Stephen's School

Austin HS

Bishop Lynch High School
Austin Area Homeschoolers
Greenhill School
Brentwood Christian School
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
L.V. Berkner HS

Ronald Reagan HS

Plano East Sr. HS

Yang X, Clements High School
Joshua Y, Clements High School
Yibo Y, Bishop Lynch High School
Rahul Y, Clear Lake HS

Kevin Z, Clements High School
Kevin 7, Austin HS

Jeffrey Z, Clements High School
Johnathan Z, Klein HS

Fan Z, Clements High School
Anne Z, Clear Lake HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

36
36
35
35
35
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29

Kinaan P - Greenhill School
Angeline R - Clements High School
Girish V - Clements High School

Niranjan B - Texas Academy of Math & Scienc

Billy M - Clear Lake HS
Hyunjin P - Brentwood Christian School
Alex X - The Oakridge School

Kevin D - Strake Jesuit College Prep School

Ashna D - Klein HS

Jack G - Klein HS

Shannon L - Bishop Lynch High School
Kevin R - Clements High School
Nicholos ] - Austin HS

Sloan U - Greenhill School

Kevin W - Greenhill School
Johnathan Z - Klein HS

Joe Z - The Oakridge School

Anne 7 - Clear Lake HS

Jay L - Austin Area Homeschoolers
Sameer S - Klein HS

Richard W - Clear Lake HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

178
174
161
158
146
144
143
140
135
132
127
122
121

Legend: % =1% in league, += 2" in league, #=1% in region

Academy of Science & Tech
Parish Episcopal School

The Oakridge School

East View HS

Ursuline Academy

Texas Academy of Math & Science
Temple High School
Georgetown HS

Strake Jesuit College Prep School
Oak Ridge HS

San Jacinto Christian Academy
Klein Forest HS

College Park HS

29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25

116
115
113
111
111
106
101
96
86
84
79
75
74



