

TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 680682, Houston, Texas 77268-0682

APRIL 2014 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name Bell - 1	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT	County/School Name Episcopal HS	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT
♦ Temple High School	23 25 13 17 23 101	Klein Collins HS	17 13 15 45
Bexar - 2		Klein Forest HS	12 15 12 6 11 19 75
Claudia Taylor Johnson HS	12 3 1 16	★ Klein HS	30 28 30 27 29 30 174
Ronald Reagan HS	22 22 20 15 19 24 122	Klein Oak HS	
Collin - 3		St. Thomas' Episcopal School	21 18 23 22 21 27 132
Clark HS	2 2	Strake Jesuit College Prep	20 17 15 14 3 17 86
♦ Plano East Sr. HS	19 16 20 27 15 24 121	The Kinkaid School	22 22
Tournametrix		Mclennan - 3	
Dallas - 4		Harmony Science Academy	13 15 14 42
♦ Bishop Lynch High School	23 21 26 24 20 30 144	Montgomery - 7	
Episcopal School of Dallas		◆ Academy of Science & Tech	20 19 18 20 17 22 116
Episcopal School of Dallas	20 13 33	College Park HS	16 14 14 13 17 74
Greenhill School	25 23 24 17 24 27 140	Oak Ridge HS	17 13 15 7 14 18 84
Harmony Science Academy-	16 12 10 38	The John Cooper School	16 17 13 15 61
Jesuit College Prep School		The Woodlands Sr. HS	
L.V. Berkner HS	21 20 20 17 19 30 127	Potter - 1	
Parish Episcopal School	20 21 20 15 18 21 115	San Jacinto Christian Academy	17 15 12 7 12 16 79
Shelton School		San Patricio - 1	
Ursuline Academy	20 15 21 14 16 25 111	Gregory-Portland HS	15 17 32
Denton - 3		Tarrant - 3	
Lewisville HS		Harmony School of Innovation	
Texas Academy of Math &	22 26 25 17 16 106	The Oakridge School	20 21 14 19 14 25 113
Fort Bend - 5		Travis - 2	
♦ Austin HS	26 24 27 24 18 27 146	Austin Area Homeschoolers	25 21 19 28 21 29 143
★ Clements High School	30 30 30 30 28 30 178	Brentwood Christian School	23 26 23 18 17 28 135
I.H. Kempner HS		♦ St. Stephen's School	26 27 27 26 24 28 158
Galveston - 5		Williamson - 5	
Friendswood High School		East View HS	20 18 19 16 12 26 111
Harris - 6		Georgetown HS	20 17 18 13 10 18 96
Awty International School		St. Domenic Savio Catholic HS	16 25 41
♦ Clear Lake HS	28 26 27 28 22 30 161		

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Alexander A. Clements High School Andrew A, Brentwood Christian School Edward A, St. Thomas' Episcopal School Drew B, East View HS Angella B, Bishop Lynch High School Chris B, Bishop Lynch High School Jillian B, The Oakridge School Brian C, Clear Lake HS Raymond C, Clements High School Alex C, Clements High School Kevin C, Clements High School Regina C, Clements High School Eric C, Clements High School Kevin D, Strake Jesuit College Prep School Ashna D, Klein HS Amanda E, Bishop Lynch High School Brett G, L.V. Berkner HS Brian G, Strake Jesuit College Prep School Yonatan G, Bishop Lynch High School Jack G, Klein HS Sean G, Plano East Sr. HS Jessica H, St. Thomas' Episcopal School Albert H, Clements High School Kelly H, St. Stephen's School Nicholos J, Austin HS Christine I. Klein HS Keerthi K, Klein HS Matthew K, Austin Area Homeschoolers Akash K, Klein HS Michael L, Ronald Reagan HS

Tomas M. Austin Area Homeschoolers Nick M, Bishop Lynch High School Maya M, Greenhill School Maitreyi N, St. Thomas' Episcopal School Drew N, Ronald Reagan HS David N, L.V. Berkner HS Joseph P, Clements High School Hyunjin P, Brentwood Christian School Josh P, Austin Area Homeschoolers Kinaan P, Greenhill School Kush P, Klein HS Alvin P, L.V. Berkner HS Kevin R, Clements High School Angeline R, Clements High School Jefferson R, Clements High School Jason R, L.V. Berkner HS Ishani S, Clements High School Suvedh S, Clements High School Arjun T, Clements High School Stacy T, Clements High School Kara T, East View HS Claudia T, St. Stephen's School Zachary T, Clements High School Girish V, Clements High School Shomik V, Clements High School Matt V, Bishop Lynch High School Bowen W, Clements High School Kenneth W, Clear Lake HS Yunxi W, Brentwood Christian School Byron X, Clements High School

Alexander L, Georgetown HS Yang X, Clements High School Joshua Y, Clements High School Jay L, Austin Area Homeschoolers Eric L, Clements High School Yibo Y, Bishop Lynch High School Emily L, L.V. Berkner HS Rahul Y, Clear Lake HS Xue L, St. Stephen's School Kevin Z, Clements High School Jiahan L, Klein HS Kevin Z, Austin HS Shannon L, Bishop Lynch High School Jeffrey Z, Clements High School Grant L, Clements High School Johnathan Z, Klein HS Naren M, Clear Lake HS Fan Z, Clements High School Billy M, Clear Lake HS Anne Z, Clear Lake HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

*	Kush P - Klein HS	36	Kinaan P - Greenhill School	29
*	Shomik V - Clements High School	36	Angeline R - Clements High School	29
	Keerthi K - Klein HS	35	Girish V - Clements High School	29
	Xue L - St. Stephen's School	35	Niranjan B - Texas Academy of Math & Scienc	28
	Naren M - Clear Lake HS	35	Billy M - Clear Lake HS	28
	Michael L - Ronald Reagan HS	34	Hyunjin P - Brentwood Christian School	28
	Andrew A - Brentwood Christian School	33	Alex X - The Oakridge School	28
	Eric L - Clements High School	33	Kevin D - Strake Jesuit College Prep School	27
	Wilbur L - Clements High School	33	Ashna D - Klein HS	27
	Tomas M - Austin Area Homeschoolers	33	Jack G - Klein HS	27
	Karen Y - Klein HS	33	Shannon L - Bishop Lynch High School	27
	Kevin Z - Clements High School	33	Kevin R - Clements High School	27
	Kevin Z - Austin HS	32	Nicholos J - Austin HS	26
	Matthew K - Austin Area Homeschoolers	31	Sloan U - Greenhill School	26
	James D - Klein HS	30	Kevin W - Greenhill School	26
	Jiahan L - Klein HS	30	Johnathan Z - Klein HS	26
	Angelica T - St. Stephen's School	30	Joe Z - The Oakridge School	26
	Byron X - Clements High School	30	Anne Z - Clear Lake HS	26
	Yibo Y - Bishop Lynch High School	30	Jay L - Austin Area Homeschoolers	25
	Chris B - Bishop Lynch High School	29	Sameer S - Klein HS	25
	Zach F - Greenhill School	29	Richard W - Clear Lake HS	25

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

*	Clements High School	178	Academy of Science & Tech	116
+	Klein HS	174	Parish Episcopal School	115
	Clear Lake HS	161	The Oakridge School	113
	St. Stephen's School	158	East View HS	111
	Austin HS	146	Ursuline Academy	111
	Bishop Lynch High School	144	Texas Academy of Math & Science	106
	Austin Area Homeschoolers	143	Temple High School	101
	Greenhill School	140	Georgetown HS	96
	Brentwood Christian School	135	Strake Jesuit College Prep School	86
	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	132	Oak Ridge HS	84
	L.V. Berkner HS	127	San Jacinto Christian Academy	79
	Ronald Reagan HS	122	Klein Forest HS	75
	Plano East Sr. HS	121	College Park HS	74